FABRILAMP

TECNICO

Granito Campana

308 118
Referencia Color
147581009 Negro
147581509 Negro
147582009 Negro

358

Consumo

oow

150w

200w

Luminancia Temperatura

11000 lm 6500 k
16500 lm 6500 k
22000 lm 6500 k

Color luz

Blanco frio

Blanco frio

Blanco frio

CRI

>80

>80

>80

115

Material
Aluminio / Policarbonato
Aluminio / Policarbonato

Aluminio / Policarbonato



